
Name Phone Fax P.O. Box Website / E-mail

Le P’tit cadeau
09-931280  03-

614764

 www.leptitcadeau.com 

  leptitcadeau@live.com

Sawan Jewelry 03/662663 09/640516 1468 Jounieh
www.sawanjewllery.com 

sawanm@idm.net.lb

Riad Tahan jewelry 09/639034 romulusjoailliers@hotmail.com

Voyageur jewelry
03/590359 

09/640474
09/640575

www.voyageurjewelry.com 

info@voyageurjewelry.com

Hiresh Jewelry 09/936936 09/936936 8 Zouk Mikael ehiresh@inco.com.lb

Walid Mouawad 

jewelry
09/900555 09/900554 marc@mouawad.com

zoughaib Jewelry 09/641444 09/642444
www.zoughaib.com 

kaslik@zoughaib.com

Gemayel jewelry
09/640829 

03/682333
09/640501 620 Jounieh mail@gemayeljewellery.com

Et Edward 

Iskandarian jewelry

09/640877 

03/615088
09/640874 70-952 Antelias ediskane@cyberia.net.lb

Legend 09/832247 03/622664

k-lynn 09/640181 www.klynn.co

Mario Bruni 09/639193 01/795900 1145071 www.mariobruni.com

Eid junior 09/933385 165568 Beirut eidjuniorsal@gmail.com

GAIA 03/427197

Houdoum 09/639640 09/639640 230 Ain Aar
www.houdoum.net 

houdoum@houdoum.net

Mango 09/635139

Pierre cardin 09/643000

Zmilelee 09/639855 01/240853 80949
www.zmilelee.com 

siren.inc@zmilelee.com

adidas 09/934005 www.adidas.com

Timberland 09/830071

Geox 09/830072

Bossini 09/830065

Reebok 09/934006 www.reebok.com

Zèle 09/830311 zelecomplains@hotmail.com

Kindara 09/911920

Viril 09/642064 01/976349

Springfield 09/639416
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Oysho 09/644010

Denim guide men 09/644033

Bershka 09/636828

Stile 09/641344 stile@inco.com.lb

Promod 09/641880/1 ____

Massimo Dutti 09/913715

Pull and Bear 09/838830

Candy girl
09/640640-

03/558989

La Senza 09/640675 01/884773 Lasenza@retailgrp.com

Stylica 09/636727

cortefiel 01/884770

Dolce farfalla 09/635836/7
www.dolcefarfalla.com 

info@dolcefarfalla.com

Maria Pino 09/637361

La vie en rose 01/884770

Leoni 03/693095 04/406842 70-743 Antelias Leoni.fashion@gmail.com

Costa Blanca 01/884770

MetniBros 09/639933

Magrabi optical 09/643731 09/643732

Mon Oeil
09/644880 

03/293441

L’optique lunettes 09/636976 Raffinek@dn.Net.lb

Ets Nakhle 09/640303

Séle couture 09/915028

Indivi 09/641051

Snob couture 03/151068

Terra Home
09/913699 

03/655744
09/913699 terrahome@live.com

Accessorize 01/884770 www.accessorize.com

Lyne’s 01/253855 info@lynes-shoes.com

file:///D:/hicham/Website/www.accessorize.com

